College: GC Jassia,
Course: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|

#

10

11

Registration ID

UA223022272666

UA223022302662

UA223022278984

UA223022271311

UB2200017695485

UA223022320378

UA223022320351

UA223022302656

UA223022275554

UA223022279042

UA223022278801

Name

Mobile No.

VIKRANT 9466593694

HOODA

ASHISH

GAURAV

ANSHUL

KUMAR

DHRUV

VINAY

KUMAR

JATIN

ANKIT

MANISH

KUMAR

SHIVAM

ANSHU

9050408716

9053276005

9518058688

9729452688

7988468706

9306551390

9466153141

9050629073

9813066118

9518480850

UG Second Merit List 2022 - FINAL

Father

Name
BHUPESH
KUMAR

ANAND
KUMAR

AJMER
SINGH

NARENDER

SINGH

VIKASH

DHARAMRAJ

SANT RAJ

ROSHAN

RAMNIWAS

DEVENDER

DEVENDER

05/07/2004

18/04/2003

03/06/2004

28/09/2004

10/01/2005

30/06/2004

12/07/2005

11/10/2005

14/04/2003

01/01/2004

31/10/2004

Gender Category Percentage

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

General

Schedule

Caste

General

General

FEMALE General

81.6

80.6

74.8

74.8

74.8

74

78.8

73.4

73.4

73.4

Weightage Aggregate

86.6

85.6

79.8

79.8

79.8

79

79

78.8

78.4

78.4

78.4

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Geography,Hindi,Physical
Education)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Physical
Education)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-
(English,Geography,Hindi,Physical
Education)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,History,Physical
Education)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Political



# Registration ID Name Mobile No. Father DOB Gender Category Percentage Weightage Aggregate Course

Name
Science,History)
12 UA223022279057 VISHAL 9996894253 SURENDER 15/10/2003 MALE Backward 73 5 78 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
Class (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications



