UG Second Merit List 2022 - FINAL

College: GC Jassia, Course: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I

#	Registration ID	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Percentage	Weightage	Aggregate	Course
1	UA223022272666	VIKRANT HOODA	9466593694	BHUPESH KUMAR	05/07/2004	MALE	General	81.6	5	86.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Geography,Hindi,Physical Education)
2	UA223022302662	ASHISH	9050408716	ANAND KUMAR	18/04/2003	MALE	General	80.6	5	85.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Physical Education)
3	UA223022278984	GAURAV	9053276005	AJMER SINGH	03/06/2004	MALE	General	74.8	5	79.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
4	UA223022271311	ANSHUL KUMAR	9518058688	NARENDER SINGH	28/09/2004	MALE	General	74.8	5	79.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
5	UB2200017695485	DHRUV	9729452688	VIKASH	10/01/2005	MALE	General	74.8	5	79.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Geography,Hindi,Physical Education)
6	UA223022320378	VINAY KUMAR	7988468706	DHARAMRAJ	30/06/2004	MALE	EWS	74	5	79	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
7	UA223022320351	JATIN	9306551390	SANT RAJ	12/07/2005	MALE	General	74	5	79	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Physical Education)
8	UA223022302656	ANKIT	9466153141	ROSHAN	11/10/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	78.8	0	78.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
9	UA223022275554	MANISH KUMAR	9050629073	RAMNIWAS	14/04/2003	MALE	General	73.4	5	78.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
10	UA223022279042	SHIVAM	9813066118	DEVENDER	01/01/2004	MALE	General	73.4	5	78.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
11	UA223022278801	ANSHU	9518480850	DEVENDER	31/10/2004	FEMALE	General	73.4	5	78.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political

# Regist	ration ID Nam	ne Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Percentage	Weightage	Aggregate	Course
										Science,History)
12 UA22302		L 9996894253		15/10/2003	MALE	Backward Class	73	5	78	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications